Habib Insurance Company Limited

Gross Written Premium/ Contribution

Net Insurance Premium/ Contribution

Investment Income

Net Insurance/ Takaful Claims

Profit after Tax

Paid-up Capital

Reserves & Retained Earnings

Total Assets

Cash Dividend - %

Six Years' Review at a Glance

2024

4,003,823

1,770,781

459,050

1,111,999

236,852

619,374

1,436,046

6,484,713

20

2023 2022

3,657,200 3,022,231

1,803,532 1,414,026

305,198 124,572

1,164,557 749,397

112,781 111,091

619,374 619,374

884,079 548,928

5,494,060 4,543,639

12.5 12.5

2021

2,295,087

911,418

141,031

431,983

107,024

619,374

635,700

4,193,752

12.5

2020

2019

(Rupees in '000)

1,804,618

792,021

94,145

385,467

61,663

619,374

680,874

4,017,876

10

1,705,935

774,736

94,810

432,933

70,087

619,374

629,807

3,640,667

10



